9”
4.5”
4.5”
PWMRM150
150W Remote Magnetic
Input: 120V, 1.25 Amp
Output: Multitap
12V / 13V / 14V / 15V, 12.5 Amp
LED COMPATIBLE UL2108
Short circuit and thermal protection
Dimmer: MLV Dimmer
* 277V available upon request
4.5”
9”
4.5”
Proudly Assembled in Colorado stonelighting.netPhone (312) 240-0400 info@stonelighting.net